

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	09.01.2026		<p>CRLA No.456 of 2025  <u><b>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</b></u>  <u><b>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</b></u></p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Adhikari, learned Legal Aid Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. K.S. Bora, learned Deputy A.G. with Mr. J.P. Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Let defect(s), as pointed out by the Registry, be cured within two weeks.</p> <p>4. List on 10.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b>                      <b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b>  09.01.2026    09.01.2026 </p> <p>Rajni</p>