

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.456 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Adhikari, learned Legal Aid Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Joshi, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>List this case on 17.02.2026.</p> <p>Meanwhile, the defect(s) may be cured.</p> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 10.02.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>